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CALENDAR 2023-2024 

 

 

Mid-Term Break  Monday 30th October to Saturday 4th November  

    School re-opens on Monday 6th November  
 
CHRISTMAS CONCERT: Saturday 16th December at 5 p.m. in the Jerome Hynes 

Theatre,  Wexford 
 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS   Monday 17th December 2023 to Saturday 6th January  

 
School re-opens after Christmas on Monday 8th January 2023 

    Please note there are two weeks of Term 1 after Christmas. 

 

 

Term 2 commences on Monday 22nd January 2024 

February Public Holiday    Monday 5th February 

 
Mid-Term Break    Monday 11th February to Saturday 17th February   

 School re-opens on Monday 19th February  
 
St. Patrick’s Day   Public Holiday is on Monday 18th March  
 

EASTER HOLIDAYS   Monday 25th March to Saturday 6th April  
 School re-opens on Monday 8th April 

 

May Public Holiday  Monday 6th May 

2nd Term ends on Saturday 1st June 

 

Summer Lessons:  Tuesday 4th June – Optional Summer Lessons will commence  

    Please register for these in May 2024 

 

 

Notices of Concerts, Exams and other matters will be sent out separately 
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